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Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 Tschiemer Marco (2015) 20.00

+ Moor Nino (2015) 10.00
+ Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Jaggi Elia (2014) 20.00

+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Schnider Ruedi (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Imobersteg Jan (2013) 20.00

+ Glarner Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 10.00

1 Erb Leandro (2014) 20.00
+ Josi Mael (2014) 10.00
+ Strebel Elias (2013) 10.00

1 a Wälchli Robin (2015) 19.75
+ Perren Renato (2015) 10.00
+ Roth Luca (2015) 9.75

1 b Wälchli Jonas (2013) 19.75
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 10.00

1 a Messerli Neil (2013) 19.75
+ Spielmann Felix (2013) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Simon (2013) 19.75
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Gafner Remo (2014) 9.75

1 Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 19.75
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 19.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.75

1 Brägger Jamiro (2013) 19.75
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00
+ Liechti Michael (2013) 9.75

1 a Salzmann Patrick (2013) 19.50
+ Rolli Thomas (2013) 9.75
+ Thöni Nico (2015) 9.75

1 b Ryter Gian (2013) 19.50
+ Stalder Janick (2013) 9.75
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 19.50
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Schmid Norin (2014) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 19.50
+ Pfister Livio (2014) 9.75
+ Epp Luca (2014) 9.75

1 Aegerter Dario (2015) 19.00
- Zaugg Marco (2015) 9.00
+ Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 10.00

1 a Strebel Elias (2013) 18.75
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 10.00
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.75

1 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 18.75
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.75
+ Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

1 c Gerber Fabian (2014) 18.75
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.75
+ Käser Nick (2014) 10.00

1 a Reichen Dario (2014) 18.50
+ Käser Nick (2014) 9.75
- Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.75

1 b Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 18.50
+ Grichting Lukas (2014) 9.75
- Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75

1 Zahnd Reto (2013) 18.50
+ Lauener Lars (2014) 9.75
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.75

1 Tobler Lars (2013) 18.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
+ Brawand Remo (2013) 10.00

1 Stalder Janick (2013) 18.50
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50
+ Rolli Thomas (2013) 10.00

1 a Schnider Ruedi (2014) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Max (2013) 10.00
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

1 b Roth Luca (2015) 18.50
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 10.00
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

1 c Perren Renato (2015) 18.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50
+ Grichting Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 a Mader Finn (2015) 18.50
o Thöni Nico (2015) 8.50
+ Stucki Fabian (2015) 10.00

1 b Liechti Michael (2013) 18.50
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50

1 c Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00

1 a Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.50
+ Stucki Fabian (2015) 10.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

1 b Hänni Leo (2014) 18.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
+ Germann Remo (2014) 10.00

1 Gafner Remo (2014) 18.50
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 Gafner Jules (2013) 18.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 10.00

1 Epp Luca (2014) 18.50
+ Hänni Leo (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.75

1 Allenbach Thierry (2014) 18.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
+ Willener Ben (2014) 10.00

1 Thöni Nico (2015) 18.25
+ Mader Finn (2015) 9.75
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

1 a Spielmann Felix (2013) 18.25
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
+ Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 9.75

1 b Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 18.25
o Schmid Norin (2014) 8.50
+ Moor Nino (2015) 9.75

1 c Schneider Pirmin (2013) 18.25
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Max (2013) 9.75

1 Schmid Norin (2014) 18.25
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

1 Rieder Levin (2013) 18.25
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 9.75
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.25
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
+ Grossen Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Josi Mael (2014) 18.25
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
+ Bühler Lukas (2015) 9.75

1 Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 18.25
+ Bühler Lukas (2015) 9.75
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

1 a Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 18.25
+ Grossen Tim (2013) 9.75
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50

1 b Grossen Mario (2013) 18.25
+ Brawand Remo (2013) 9.75
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

1 a Gobeli Cedric (2015) 18.25
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50
+ Pfister Livio (2014) 9.75
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1 b Gerber Joel (2013) 18.25
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 9.75

1 Blaser Nino (2014) 18.25
+ Willener Ben (2014) 9.75
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

1 Zaugg Marco (2015) 17.50
- Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Sempach Henry (2014) 17.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
- Lauener Lars (2014) 9.00

1 Lauener Lars (2014) 17.50
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50
- Sempach Henry (2014) 9.00

1 Winterberger Joël (2014) 17.25
- Germann Remo (2014) 8.75
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Germann Remo (2014) 17.25
- Winterberger Joël (2014) 8.75
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 17.25
o Spielmann Felix (2013) 8.75
o Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50

1 Käser Nick (2014) 17.25
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 a Willener Ben (2014) 17.00
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50

1 b Stucki Fabian (2015) 17.00
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 17.00
o Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

1 b Rolli Thomas (2013) 17.00
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50

1 c Röthlisberger Max (2013) 17.00
o Schnider Ruedi (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50

1 Pfister Livio (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50

1 Moor Nino (2015) 17.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50

1 a Grossen Tim (2013) 17.00
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 b Grichting Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
o Perren Renato (2015) 8.50

1 c Glarner Lars (2013) 17.00
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

1 Bühler Lukas (2015) 17.00
o Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 8.50
o Josi Mael (2014) 8.50

1 Brawand Remo (2013) 17.00
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50
o Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 20.00

+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

 
1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

 
1 Horat Lenny (2009) 20.00

+ Duss Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Roth Marc (2010) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00

1 b Rupp Nico (2010) 19.75
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

1 c Ruch Tim (2009) 19.75
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 10.00

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 10.00

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 19.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Forrer David (2009) 10.00
+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75

1 a Forrer Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 b Finger Pascal (2009) 19.75
+ Schöni Jaron (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00

1 a Bähler Ron (2009) 19.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 b Bähler Dario (2009) 19.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 19.00
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 19.00
- Zemp Leon (2009) 9.00
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 18.75
- Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.75
- Roth Marc (2010) 9.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 18.75
- von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
+ Huber Severin (2009) 10.00

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 18.75
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 18.75
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 10.00

1 a Berger Nino (2010) 18.75
- Steiner Nico (2009) 8.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

1 b Arni Silvan (2010) 18.75
- Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 c Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 18.75
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Nico (2009) 18.75
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Stoller Dan (2009) 18.50
+ Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 9.75
- Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 18.50
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 9.75
- Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Toby (2010) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75

1 c Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75
- Stoller Dan (2009) 8.75

1 Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
o Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

1 Schöpfer Florian (2009) 18.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 Oberli Andrin (2009) 18.50
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 10.00
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
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1 Müller Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Wyss Nicola (2009) 10.00
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Mathys Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

1 c Gerber Jason (2010) 18.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 18.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Wyss Nicola (2009) 10.00

1 a Forrer David (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 10.00
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.50
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.25
+ Aregger Silas (2010) 9.75
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Schmidiger Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.25
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

1 a Reichen Levin (2010) 18.25
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 b Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Stoller Dan (2009) 8.50
+ Wittwer Janis (2010) 9.75

1 a Kuster Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

1 b Kurzen Janick (2010) 18.25
+ Wittwer Janis (2010) 9.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 c Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.25
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50
+ Aregger Silas (2010) 9.75

1 Eggimann Nik (2010) 18.25
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.25
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 9.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Aegerter Peter (2010) 18.25
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 17.50
- Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 9.00
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 a Zaugg Fabian (2010) 17.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50
- Schöni Jaron (2009) 9.00

1 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.50
- Lauener Marco (2009) 9.00
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

1 Roth Marc (2010) 17.50
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.00
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Von Känel Silvan (2010) 17.25
- Hodel Loris (2010) 8.75
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50

1 a Trachsel Livio (2010) 17.25
- Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.75
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50

1 b Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
- Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.75

1 Steiner Nico (2009) 17.25
- Berger Nino (2010) 8.75
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

1 a Schöni Jaron (2009) 17.25
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 b Scherz Kilian (2010) 17.25
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.50

1 c Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 17.25
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
- Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 d Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.25
- Arni Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50

1 e Rolli Marc (2010) 17.25
- Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Mader Nevio (2010) 17.25
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
- Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.75

1 Huber Severin (2009) 17.25
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 a Hodel Loris (2010) 17.25
- Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 b Hadorn Joel (2010) 17.25
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
- Mader Nevio (2010) 8.75

1 Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 17.25
- Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.75
o Arni Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 b Wyss Nicola (2009) 17.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 a Wittwer Janis (2010) 17.00
o Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50
o Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 b Wirz Adrian (2010) 17.00
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

1 a Sommer Jan (2010) 17.00
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

1 b Schumacher Tim (2010) 17.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Pache Yannis (2010) 17.00
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 17.00
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 a Feuz Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Schmidiger Marco (2009) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Aregger Silas (2010) 17.00
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Althaus Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 20.00

+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

 
1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 20.00

+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.75

+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
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1 Sommer Mael (2008) 19.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 19.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 19.75
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.50
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.75
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 18.75
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75
+ Spielmann Leon (2008) 10.00

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 18.75
- Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.75
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 10.00

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 18.75
+ Spielmann Leon (2008) 10.00
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
+ Aregger Joel (2008) 10.00

2 a Zbären Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75
- Kunkler Elia (2007) 8.75

2 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.50
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75

1 Kunkler Elia (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75
- Zbären Gian (2008) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 b Neukomm Levin (2008) 18.50
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Minder Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 18.50
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 10.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Zemp Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 9.75
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.25
+ Aregger Joel (2008) 9.75
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 18.25
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 18.25
o Kunkler Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 9.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 18.25
o Schmid Reto (2007) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 a Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.00
- Siegrist Matthias (2007) 9.00
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.00

1 b Schär Ari (2007) 18.00
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.00
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00

2 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 17.75
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.75
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00

2 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 17.75
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00

1 Siegrist Matthias (2007) 17.50
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 17.25
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 17.25
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 17.25
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Wyss Raphael (2008) 17.25
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.75
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 17.25
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 b Aregger Joel (2008) 17.25
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.75
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 Wyss Luca (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Spielmann Leon (2008) 17.00
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 17.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 a Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Yan (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Fiechter Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Kammer Joel (2012) 9.75

 
1 Thöni Marco (2012) 19.75

+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 9.75

 
1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 19.75

+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Gräser Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 a Reichen David (2011) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 b Pörtig Alexis (2012) 19.75
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Horat Robi (2011) 19.75
+ Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Burren Felix (2011) 10.00

1 Eschler Ben (2011) 19.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Balmer Nico (2011) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 19.50
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 9.75
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 Matter Lukas (2012) 19.50
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 9.75
+ Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75
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1 Beer Aaron (2011) 19.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75

2 a Schmocker Jan (2011) 19.00
- Brand Marcel (2012) 9.00
+ Huber Samuel (2012) 10.00

2 b Salzmann Manuel (2011) 19.00
+ Weiss Gian (2012) 10.00
- Ryter Kilian (2011) 9.00

2 c Ryter Kilian (2011) 19.00
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 10.00
- Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.00

2 d Renggli David (2011) 19.00
- Burren Joel (2011) 9.00
+ Marthaler Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Burren Joel (2011) 19.00
- Renggli David (2011) 9.00
+ Streun Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Crispin (2011) 18.75
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75
- Eymann Fabian (2012) 9.00

1 b Zeller Loris (2011) 18.75
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 10.00

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.75
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.75
- Streun Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00

1 Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.75
- Blaser Sven (2011) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 10.00

1 a Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 18.75
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

1 b Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.75
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75

1 a Brand Marcel (2012) 18.75
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.00
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75

1 b Blaser Sven (2011) 18.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.50
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Eymann Fabian (2012) 18.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75
- Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.75

1 a Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 18.50
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Tim (2011) 18.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

1 Kammer Joel (2012) 18.50
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 18.50
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Zumbrunn Thomas (2012) 10.00

1 Balmer Nico (2011) 18.50
+ Schmid Levin (2012) 10.00
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 18.50
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00

2 a Zybach Albert (2012) 18.25
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.75
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50

2 b Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 18.25
+ Zumbrunn Thomas (2012) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.25
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50
+ Schmid Levin (2012) 9.75

1 a Weiss Gian (2012) 18.25
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 b von Allmen Tim (2011) 18.25
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 9.75
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50

1 Stucki Dominik (2012) 18.25
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75

1 Rösti Lukas (2012) 18.25
+ Hofmann Magnus (2012) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 18.25
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.25
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Büchler David (2011) 9.75

1 Gräser Jonas (2012) 18.25
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 9.75
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.25
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
+ Schär Mika (2012) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Hofmann Magnus (2012) 9.75

1 Burren Felix (2011) 18.25
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 a Bruderer Leandro (2012) 18.25
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 9.75

1 b Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.25
+ Schär Mika (2012) 9.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 c Bohren Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 9.75
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 17.75
- Gerber Nico (2011) 9.00
- Blaser Kevin (2011) 8.75

2 Blaser Kevin (2011) 17.50
- Huber Samuel (2012) 8.75
- Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.75

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 17.50
- Stucki Janick (2012) 8.75
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

1 Gerber Nico (2011) 17.50
- Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.00
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Von Känel Marvin (2012) 17.25
- Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 8.75
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50

1 a Stucki Janick (2012) 17.25
- Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.75
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

1 b Streun Lukas (2012) 17.25
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Marthaler Marco (2012) 17.25
- Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.75
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 17.25
- Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 b Inäbnit Timo (2012) 17.25
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
- Bircher Ted (2011) 8.75

1 Huber Samuel (2012) 17.25
- Blaser Kevin (2011) 8.75
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Bircher Ted (2011) 17.25
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
- Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.75

1 Lauener Patrick (2011) 17.25
o Burren Felix (2011) 8.75
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

1 a Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 17.00
o von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.50
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

1 b Zumbrunn Thomas (2012) 17.00
o Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.50
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50

1 c Zahnd Thomas (2011) 17.00
o Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.50
o Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50

1 a Schmid Levin (2012) 17.00
o Balmer Nico (2011) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 b Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 17.00
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50
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1 c Schär Mika (2012) 17.00
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Oesch Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Weiss Gian (2012) 8.50

1 a Hofmann Magnus (2012) 17.00
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 b Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Büchler David (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Anderegg Levin (2012) 17.00
o Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50

1 Achermann Simon (2011) 17.00
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50


